THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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March 26, 2015

NSE Products, Inc.
75 W. Center St.
Provo, UT 84601

To Whom It May Concern:

IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Certificate No.: NSE. 1404.M. 150072. US
Page 1/2
List C: Indonesia

Manufactured for:
NSE Products, Inc.
75 W. Center St., Provo, UT 84601 USA

Distributed by:

PT. Nu Skin Distribution Indonesia

BRI 11 Center Park Building 9" Floor

Suite CP903-906

JI Sudirman kav 42-43, Jakarta 10210, Indonesia

This is to certify that NSE Products, Inc., produces Halal products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and
Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

UPC Code

41003902
41003903
41003883
41003882
41003904
41003880
41003876
41003876
41102704
41101254
41101250
41101252

Product Name

ageLOC Body Shaping Gel
ageLOC Dermatic Effects
ageLOC Future Serum

ageLOC Gentle Cleanse & Tone
ageLOC Radiant Day SPF 22
ageLOC Transforming Night
Galvanic Spa Facial Pre-Treat Gel
Galvanic Spa Facial Treatment Gel
Tru Face Line Corrector

180° UV Block Hydrator SPF 18
180° Cell Renewal Fluid

180° Night Complex

Pack Size

150 ml/Tube

150 ml/Tube

30 ml/Bottle

60 ml/Bottle

25 ml/Tube

30 ml/Bottle

(4 ml/Vial) 4 per Box
(4 ml/Vial) 4 per Box
30 ml/Tube

30 mi/Bottle

30 ml/Bottle

30 ml/Bottle

This certificate is valid until March 31, 2016 and subject to renewal at that time.

\
Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.(g/-

President

IFANCA Head Office « 777 Busse Highway < Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA < Tel: (847) 993-0034 - Fax: (847) 993-0038
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Manufactured for:
NSE Products, Inc.
75 W. Center St., Provo, UT 84601 USA

Distributed by:

PT. Nu Skin Distribution Indonesia

BRI 11 Center Park Building 9" Floor

Suite CP903-906

JI Sudirman kav 42-43, Jakarta 10210, Indonesia

This is to certify that NSE Products, Inc., produces Halal products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and
Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

UPC Code

41101251
41101253
41101249
41101249
41110310
41102728

41102727

41110257
41102705
41110313
41110312
41110309
41102700

Product Name
180° Face Wash

180° Skin Mist

180° AHA Facial Peel
180° AHA Facial Peel Neutralizer
Creamy Cleansing Lotion

Pack Size
125 ml/Tube
100 ml/Bottle
25 mil/Jar

25 mil/Jar
150 ml/Bottle

Moisture Restore Day Protective Lotion

SPF 15 Normal to Dry Skin

50 ml/Bottle

Moisture Restore Day Protective Mattefying

Lotion Combination to Oily Skin
NaPCA Moisturizer

Night Supply Nourishing Cream
pH Balance Mattefying Toner
PH Balance Toner

Pure Cleansing Gel

Celltrex Ultra Recovery Fluid

50 ml/Bottle
75 mil/Jar

50 g/Jar

150 mi/Bottle
150 mi/Bottle
150 mi/Bottle
15 ml/Bottle

This certificate is valid until March 31, 2016 and subject to renewal at that time, ‘
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Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph

President
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IFANCA Head Office = 777 Busse Highway <« Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA < Tel: (847) 993-0034 <+ Fax: (847) 993-0038

WWW.IFANCA.ORG
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