IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

March 26, 2015

NSE Products, Inc. 75 W. Center St. Provo, UT 84601

Certificate No.: NSE. 1404.M. 150072. US

Page 1/2

List C: Indonesia

Manufactured for: NSE Products, Inc.

75 W. Center St., Provo, UT 84601 USA

Distributed by:

PT. Nu Skin Distribution Indonesia
BRI II Center Park Building 9th Floor
Suite CP903-906
JI Sudirman kay 42-43, Jakarta 10210, Indonesia

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **NSE Products, Inc.,** produces **Halal** products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The products are **Halal** when bearing the **Crescent-M Halal** logo.

UPC Code	Product Name	Pack Size
41003902	ageLOC Body Shaping Gel	150 ml/Tube
41003903	ageLOC Dermatic Effects	150 ml/Tube
41003883	ageLOC Future Serum	30 ml/Bottle
41003882	ageLOC Gentle Cleanse & Tone	60 ml/Bottle
41003904	ageLOC Radiant Day SPF 22	25 ml/Tube
41003880	ageLOC Transforming Night	30 ml/Bottle
41003876	Galvanic Spa Facial Pre-Treat Gel	(4 ml/Vial) 4 per Box
41003876	Galvanic Spa Facial Treatment Gel	(4 ml/Vial) 4 per Box
41102704	Tru Face Line Corrector	30 ml/Tube
41101254	180° UV Block Hydrator SPF 18	30 ml/Bottle
41101250	180° Cell Renewal Fluid	30 ml/Bottle
41101252	180° Night Complex	30 ml/Bottle

This certificate is valid until March 31, 2016 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.L

President



IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

March 26, 2015

Certificate No.: **NSE. 1404.M. 150072. US**

page 2/2

List C: Indonesia

Manufactured for:

NSE Products, Inc.

75 W. Center St., Provo, UT 84601 USA

NSE Products, Inc.

75 W. Center St. Provo, UT 84601

Distributed by:

PT. Nu Skin Distribution Indonesia BRI II Center Park Building 9th Floor

Suite CP903-906

Jl Sudirman kav 42-43, Jakarta 10210, Indonesia

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **NSE Products, Inc.,** produces **Halal** products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The products are **Halal** when bearing the **Crescent-M Halal** logo.

UPC Code	Product Name	Pack Size
41101251	180° Face Wash	125 ml/Tube
41101253	180° Skin Mist	100 ml/Bottle
41101249	180° AHA Facial Peel	25 ml/Jar
41101249	180° AHA Facial Peel Neutralizer	25 ml/Jar
41110310	Creamy Cleansing Lotion	150 ml/Bottle
41102728	Moisture Restore Day Protective Lotion	
	SPF 15 Normal to Dry Skin	50 ml/Bottle
41102727	Moisture Restore Day Protective Mattefying	
	Lotion Combination to Oily Skin	50 ml/Bottle
41110257	NaPCA Moisturizer	75 ml/Jar
41102705	Night Supply Nourishing Cream	50 g/Jar
41110313	pH Balance Mattefying Toner	150 ml/Bottle
41110312	PH Balance Toner	150 ml/Bottle
41110309	Pure Cleansing Gel	150 ml/Bottle
41102700	Celltrex Ultra Recovery Fluid	15 ml/Bottle

This certificate is valid until March 31, 2016 and subject to renewal at that time,

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D.

President

